Fan rescue Ltd Ability House, Unit 129, 121 Brooker Road, Waltham Abbey EN9 1JH
Tel: 0203 308 2936 • E-mail: enquiries@fanrescue.co.uk • www.fanrescue.co.uk
VAT number: 906 9111 32
 Company Registered in England & Wales Number 5954579
Commercial Kitchen Extraction & HVAC Systems Specialists
ESTABLISHED 2005
_____________________________________________________________________________
Specification Report

S
O
R
IE
S
47
FANS SuperLite - JM Aerofoil
Accessories
Enclosed Spring Vibration Isolators
Type
Load range
per mounting
(kg)
Product
Number A B C D E F G H J K
ES20/10/ZSB Purple 10 503008 76 38 60 54 48 66 3 M8 40 6.5
ES20/15/ZSB Yellow 15 503009 76 38 60 54 48 66 3 M8 40 6.5
ES20/20/ZSB Grey 20 503010 76 38 60 54 48 66 3 M8 40 6.5
ES25/60/7SB Green 60 503015 110 70 90 85 78 94 6 M10 60 9
ES25/100/ZSB Blue 100 503016 110 70 90 85 78 94 6 M10 60 9
All dimensions shown in mm
Befestigungsschraube H
wird mitgeliefert
Note: These vibration isolators are not suitable for use with